
Neighborhood Contact CDC Phone Email 

Jefferson/Bellaire-Puritas Melissa Miller Bellaire-Puritas Development Corp. (216) 671-2710 m.miller@bpdc.org

Brooklyln Centre Adam Stalder Detroit Shoreway Community Development Corp. (216) 961-9073 x209 astalder@dscdo.org

Buckeye Radiah Douglas Buckeye Area Development Corp. (216) 491-8450 radiahd@badoc.org

Clark-Fulton Adam Stalder Detroit Shoreway Community Development Corp. (216) 961-9073 x209 astalder@dscdo.org

Collinwood/Nottingham Jack Storey Collinwood/Nottingham Villages (216) 481-7660 jstorey@northeastshores.org

Cudell Anita Brindza Cudell Improvement Inc. (216) 228-4383 anita@cudell.com

Detroit Shoreway Marilyn Mosinski Detroit Shoreway Community Development Corp. (216) 961-4242 mmosinski@dscdo.org

Garrett Square Carolyn Smith Famicos Foundation (216) 374-2627 crsmith601@sbcglobal.net

Glenville YaShieka Paige Glenville Development Corp.- Ward 10 only (216) 851-8724 x19 ypaige@glenvilledev.org

Lee Harvard Area Linda Jordan Harvard Community Services Center (216) 991-8585 ldgjordan@aol.com

Downtown Tom Starinsky Historic Gateway Neighborhood & Central Business District (216) 771-8088 tstarinsky@historicgateway.org

Downtown Tom Starinsky Historic Warehouse District Development Corp. (216) 344-3937 tstarinsky@warehousedistrict.org

Kamm's Corners Cindy Janis Kamm's Corners Development Corp. (216) 252-6559 x1200 cindy.janis@kammscorners.com

Little Italy Ray Kristosik Little Italy Redevelopment Corp. (216) 791-4907 rkristosik@sbcglobal.net

MidTown Michael Fleming Midtown Cleveland (216) 391-5080 x103 mfleming@midtowncleveland.org

Mt. Pleasant Michelle Brown Mount Pleasant NOW Development Corp. (216) 751-0023 mbrown@mtpleasantnow.org

North Collinwood Jack Storey Northeast Shores Development Corp. (216) 481-7660 jstorey@northeastshores.org

Ohio City Tom McNair Ohio City, Inc. (216) 781-3222 x107 tmcnair@ohiocity.org

Old Brooklyn Tom Collins Old Brooklyn Community Development Corp. (216) 398-6155 tomc@oldbrooklyn.com

Shaker Square/Larchmere Mark Pugacz Shaker Square Area Development Corp. (216) 421-2100 markp@shad.org

Slavic Village Ben Campbell Slavic Village Development (216) 429-1182 x105 benc@slavicvillage.org

Stockyards Adam Stalder Detroit Shoreway Community Development Corp. (216) 961-9073 x209 astalder@dscdo.org

St. Clair Superior James Amendola St. Clair Superior Development Corp. (216) 881-0644 jamendola@stclairsuperior.org

Tremont Michelle Davis Tremont West Development Corp. (216) 575-0920 michelledavis@tremontwest.org

Union Miles Tiffany Andreoli Union Miles Development Corp. (216) 341-0757 tiffanyA@unionmiles.org

University Circle Tom Mignogna University Circle, Inc (216) 707-5025 tmignogna@universitycircle.org

Westown Tom Mulloy Westown Community Developemt Corp. (216) 941-9262 tmulloy@westowncdc.org

Storefront Renovation Program - Initial Contacts Listing

mailto:m.miller@bpdc.org
mailto:astalder@dscdo.org
mailto:radiahd@badoc.org
mailto:astalder@dscdo.org
mailto:jstorey@northeastshores.org
mailto:anita@cudell.com
mailto:mmosinski@dscdo.org
mailto:crsmith601@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ypaige@glenvilledev.org
mailto:ldgjordan@aol.com
mailto:tstarinsky@historicgateway.org
mailto:tstarinsky@warehousedistrict.org
mailto:cindy.janis@kammscorners.com
mailto:rkristosik@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mfleming@midtowncleveland.org
mailto:mbrown@mtpleasantnow.org
mailto:jstorey@northeastshores.org
mailto:tmcnair@ohiocity.org
mailto:tomc@oldbrooklyn.com
mailto:markp@shad.org
mailto:benc@slavicvillage.org
mailto:astalder@dscdo.org
mailto:jamendola@stclairsuperior.org
mailto:michelledavis@tremontwest.org
mailto:tiffanyA@unionmiles.org
mailto:tmignogna@universitycircle.org
mailto:tmulloy@westowncdc.org

